		~		
	12-17-2002	2	R SHEET	
			Υ	
	To the Honorable Commission 102313035	,	e attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party:	2. Name a	and address of receiving party(ies)	
	AMERSHAM INTERNATIONAL PLC	Name:	AMERSHAM PLC	
	DEC 1 1 2002 (25)			
	12-11-22 DE: 11 2002 59		Address: AMERSHAM PLACE	
	ENT TRAVENDE	71441000.	LITTLE CHALFONT	
Add	litional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No		BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HP7 9NA UNITED KINGDOM	
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	[ ] Assignment			
	[ ] Merger [ ] Security Agreement			
	[X] Change of Name			
	[ ] Other:	Additional na	nme(s) and address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No	
	Execution Date: 10/16/2002		, and an analysis (as particular to the particul	
4.	. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
	Detect Application Nee		- 105 007	
•	A. Patent Application Nos.	B. Pat	ent Nos. 5,435,937 -5,658,494	
	Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [2]		
	WILLIAM H. HOLT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM H. HOLT UNIT 2, FIRST FLOOR		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00	
	1423 POWHATAN STREET	[X] En		
	ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314		[ ] Credit Card Charge. Credit Card Payment form attached.	
		[ ] Au	thorized to be charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposi	t account number:	
1	2/16/2002 DBYRNE 00000107 5435937	(Attach	duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	0 FC:8021 80.00 0P DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature.  Vo the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
	WILLIAM H. HOLT	H. Harl	December 11, 2002	
	Name of Person Signing Signature	Signature December 11, 2002  December 11, 2002  Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

PATENT REEL: 13563 FRAME: 0657



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 1002610

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 16th October 2002

**RECORDED: 12/11/2002** 

**JULIETTE BURTON** 

1 Burter

for the Registrar of Companies



for the record ——

PATENT REEL: 13563 FRAME: 0658